~

events

Facilitated by

i
Vocational2#jnoyation

Developing an Effective Model of Blended Learning for WBL, including
Apprenticeship Provision

09.15am

10.00am
10.15am
10.45am
11.15am
11.30am
12.00pm
12.30pm

1.15pm

2.00pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

4.00pm

4.15pm

Tuesday, 7 October 2014

Holiday Inn Royal Victoria, Sheffield

Draft Agenda

Delegate Registration

Welcome and Introductions

Choosing the blended model to suit your needs

The factors that contribute to an effective blended model
Tools that can enhance blended delivery

Refreshments Break

Online environments for delivery of learning and assessment
Planning and documenting blended delivery

Lunch and Networking

How interactive and engaging online learning can be created
cost effectively

Refreshments Break

The pedagogical skills required to deliver online learning and
planning CPD

Action planning

Close

Registration & Refreshments

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation Limited

Refreshments Area

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation Limited

Restaurant

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation Limited

Refreshments Area

Carolyn Lewis,
Vocational Innovation Limited



