events





Developing an Effective Model of Blended Learning for WBL, including Apprenticeship Provision

Tuesday, 7 October 2014 Holiday Inn Royal Victoria, Sheffield

Draft Agenda

09.15am	Delegate Registration	Registration & Refreshments
10.00am	Welcome and Introductions	Carolyn Lewis, Vocational Innovation Limited
10.15am	Choosing the blended model to suit your needs	
10.45am	The factors that contribute to an effective blended model	
11.15am	Tools that can enhance blended delivery	
11.30am	Refreshments Break	Refreshments Area
12.00pm	Online environments for delivery of learning and assessment	Carolyn Lewis, Vocational Innovation Limited
12.30pm	Planning and documenting blended delivery	
1.15pm	Lunch and Networking	Restaurant
2.00pm	How interactive and engaging online learning can be created cost effectively	Carolyn Lewis, Vocational Innovation Limited
3.15pm	Refreshments Break	Refreshments Area
3.30pm	The pedagogical skills required to deliver online learning and planning CPD	Carolyn Lewis, Vocational Innovation Limited
4.00pm	Action planning	
4.15pm	Close	